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Eventnavn Dato Medaljeoversigt Skytte Klub

8 m Compound Hold Lør 19 Mar Guld

FREDERIKKE LUNDE-JØRGENSEN Caroline

WIND Alicia

NOWAK NIELSEN Marcus

LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

8 m Recurve Hold Lør 19 Mar Guld

HOLT HUYNH Jonathan

JENSEN Josefine

FAGERBERG Pelle

ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

12 m Langbue Hold Lør 19 Mar Guld

LORENSEN Jens

HERTZ DAHLGREN Agnes

SKOV Christian

LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

12 m Barbue Hold Lør 19 Mar

Guld

JENSEN Nicklas

NYGAARD Marcus

HAUGAARD Christian

SOR Sorø Bueskyttelaug

Sølv

MADIGAN Sophia

NØRGAARD AXELSEN Rikke

V FOX MAULE Tobias

LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Bronze

KRISTENSEN Louise

TAARUP Thomas

JACOBSEN Marcus Gram

FRS Frederikssund I.F. 1864

12 m Compound Hold Lør 19 Mar

Guld

BERG Christoffer

HAAGEN ANDERSEN Sasha

BJARNARSON Tore

LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Sølv

STÜTZ Natacha

BRUUSGAARD MORTENSEN Anton

FULLERTON Mathias

LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Bronze

ASTRUP-JENSEN Valdemar

MØLLER Sofie Witt

NIELSEN Martin

RBL Randers Bueskyttelaug

12 m Recurve Hold Lør 19 Mar

Guld

SKOUBOE Emil Uldal

RADOOR Morten Røn

EBBESEN Julia Holm

ESB Esbjerg Archery

Sølv

HEINSEN Louise

MIKKELSEN Jakob

HURVITZ Emily

ARH Aarhus Bueskyttelaug

Bronze

DAM-HANSEN Christoffer

MARQUARDT Markus Gantzel

CHRISTENSEN Christian Brendstrup

TIK TIK bueskydning

18 m Compound Hold Lør 19 Mar Guld

RASMUSSEN Sune

BENGTSON Frederik Emil

RASMUSSEN Sasha

TIK TIK bueskydning
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18 m Recurve Hold Lør 19 Mar

Guld

HALSKOV Aske

LADEFOGED Magnus

FABER Tobias

ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

Sølv

EGSTAD Peter

ALBRECHTSEN Emil Malik

JENSEN Svante

KOG Køge Bueskyttelaug

Bronze

BRYNNING Rasmus

ANDERSEN Kirstine Danstrup

BRYNNING Christian

HOL Holstebro Bueskytteforening

Dame Barbue Micro Søn 20 Mar
Guld GRAAKJÆR Jasmin Thordal KBL Københavns Bueskyttelaug

Sølv NOWAK NIELSEN Liva LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Herre Barbue Micro Søn 20 Mar

Guld HVIDBERG Sebastian NOR Nordkystens Bueskyttelaug

Sølv VALINTIN OLSEN Lauritz VOR Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug

Bronze MANGELSEN Mikkel ROS Roskilde Bueskytteklub

Dame Langbue Micro Søn 20 Mar
Guld LOHMANN Kitt LOB Lavia Odense Bueskytter

Sølv GLITTEN Emma SOR Sorø Bueskyttelaug

Dame Compound Micro Søn 20 Mar

Guld HAGSTRØM Idun GLO Glostrup Bueskyttelaug

Sølv HAALS WIETH-KNUDSEN Livia LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Bronze FREDERIKKE LUNDE-JØRGENSEN Caroline LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Herre Compound Micro Søn 20 Mar

Guld SCHIERBECK Marius MFY Midtfyns Bueklub

Sølv NOWAK NIELSEN Marcus LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Bronze PETERSEN Casper NOR Nordkystens Bueskyttelaug

Dame Recurve Micro Søn 20 Mar

Guld MARCKMANN Marie Flindt KOG Køge Bueskyttelaug

Sølv FERSLØV-JENSEN Ida KOG Køge Bueskyttelaug

Bronze JENSEN Josefine ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

Herre Recurve Micro Søn 20 Mar

Guld MADSEN Johannes Hedegaard ESB Esbjerg Archery

Sølv CHRISTENSEN Emil Meldgaard ESB Esbjerg Archery

Bronze RUNDSTRØM Gustav TIK TIK bueskydning

Herre Barbue Mini Søn 20 Mar

Guld CHRISTENSEN Andy VOR Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug

Sølv JENSEN Nicklas SOR Sorø Bueskyttelaug

Bronze CHRISTENSEN Andreas FRV Frederiksværk Bueskytteforenin

Herre Langbue Mini Søn 20 Mar

Guld GRØN Niels HIL Hillerød Bueskyttelaug

Sølv MAGNUSSEN Tobias NOR Nordkystens Bueskyttelaug

Bronze PEDERSEN Johannes SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli

Dame Compound Mini Søn 20 Mar
Guld STÜTZ Natacha LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Sølv SCHÄFFER Silke VAR Varde Bueskyttelaug

Herre Compound Mini Søn 20 Mar

Guld BJARNARSON Tore LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Sølv ANDERSEN Rasmus VAR Varde Bueskyttelaug

Bronze SPEDSBJERG Hans VAR Varde Bueskyttelaug

Herre Recurve Mini Søn 20 Mar

Guld JØRGENSEN Oscar Sandahl ESB Esbjerg Archery

Sølv CHRISTENSEN Christian Brendstrup TIK TIK bueskydning

Bronze FAGERBERG Malte ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

Dame Recurve Mini Søn 20 Mar

Guld FRERKS Emma Greffel ESB Esbjerg Archery

Sølv LADEFOGED Clara ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

Bronze STEGMANN Laura RON Rønne Bueskytte Laug
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Dame Barbue Aspriant Søn 20 Mar

Guld KRISTENSEN Louise FRS Frederikssund I.F. 1864

Sølv NØRGAARD AXELSEN Rikke LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Bronze MADIGAN Sophia LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Herre Barbue Aspirant Søn 20 Mar

Guld FARVOLLEN Asmus KBL Københavns Bueskyttelaug

Sølv MYRUP Sander KBL Københavns Bueskyttelaug

Bronze V FOX MAULE Tobias LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Dame Langbue Aspriant Søn 20 Mar Guld HERTZ DAHLGREN Agnes LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Herre Langbue Aspirant Søn 20 Mar

Guld GRØN Ebbe HIL Hillerød Bueskyttelaug

Sølv LORENSEN Jens LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Bronze SKOV Christian LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Dame Compound Aspriant Søn 20 Mar

Guld HAAGEN ANDERSEN Sasha LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Sølv MØLLER Sofie Witt RBL Randers Bueskyttelaug

Bronze JONSDOTTIR Soley HOL Holstebro Bueskytteforening

Herre Compound Aspirant Søn 20 Mar

Guld BERG Christoffer LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Sølv ASTRUP-JENSEN Valdemar RBL Randers Bueskyttelaug

Bronze BRUUSGAARD MORTENSEN Anton LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Dame Recurve Aspirant Søn 20 Mar

Guld HEINSEN Louise ARH Aarhus Bueskyttelaug

Sølv KJELDSEN Xandra HOL Holstebro Bueskytteforening

Bronze EBBESEN Julia Holm ESB Esbjerg Archery

Herre Recurve Aspirant Søn 20 Mar

Guld SKOUBOE Emil Uldal ESB Esbjerg Archery

Sølv STAUDT Oliver LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Bronze MIKKELSEN Jakob ARH Aarhus Bueskyttelaug

Dame Barbue Kadet Søn 20 Mar
Guld KIRSTINE REDANZ Olivia LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Sølv SAMSØE Marie ROS Roskilde Bueskytteklub

Herre Barbue Kadet Søn 20 Mar Guld STAGE Michael VOR Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug

Dame Langbue Kadet Søn 20 Mar Guld WARMING Bi HIL Hillerød Bueskyttelaug

Herre Langbue Kadet Søn 20 Mar
Guld MICHAELSEN Rasmus GON Gøngen Bueskytteklub

Sølv BOVIN Magnus LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Herre Compound Kadet Søn 20 Mar

Guld RASMUSSEN Sune TIK TIK bueskydning

Sølv OLSEN Simon VOR Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug

Bronze JØRGENSEN Max Banke MFY Midtfyns Bueklub

Dame Recurve Kadet Søn 20 Mar

Guld SIDENIUS Anna KOG Køge Bueskyttelaug

Sølv OLESEN Cecilia Adelholt Schertz ESB Esbjerg Archery

Bronze LUTHERSSON Clara ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

Herre Recurve Kadet Søn 20 Mar

Guld BRYNNING Rasmus HOL Holstebro Bueskytteforening

Sølv ALBRECHTSEN Emil Malik KOG Køge Bueskyttelaug

Bronze RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig TIK TIK bueskydning

Herre Langbue Junior Søn 20 Mar Guld SALLING Niels ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

Dame Compound Junior Søn 20 Mar

Guld BERG SØNDERGAARD Eva ARH Aarhus Bueskyttelaug

Sølv REE Katja SOR Sorø Bueskyttelaug

Bronze RASMUSSEN Sasha TIK TIK bueskydning

Herre Compound Junior Søn 20 Mar

Guld GULDMANN Thor SOR Sorø Bueskyttelaug

Sølv OVERBY Magnus GLO Glostrup Bueskyttelaug

Bronze KAMP OPSTRUP Thor ULB Ulbølle Bueklub
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Dame Recurve Junior Søn 20 Mar

Guld NIELSEN Camilla D MFY Midtfyns Bueklub

Sølv BECH Natasja ESB Esbjerg Archery

Bronze ANDERSEN Kirstine Danstrup HOL Holstebro Bueskytteforening

Herre Recurve Junior Søn 20 Mar

Guld HALSKOV Aske ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

Sølv THOMSEN Mikkel ARH Aarhus Bueskyttelaug

Bronze CARLE Nicolai ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
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